
Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Multiple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately
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Nifty

The Nifty portable table is designed to
meet all the requirements for today’s
reconfigurable multipurpose and
training rooms.
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NIF-60-SLV
NIF-72-SLV
HARDWARE OPTIONS
GNGBRK
WORKSURFACES
WS-6024 
WS-6030 
WS-7224 
WS-7230

STANDARD FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-AC
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Listed Size Actual Size
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230

59” W X 23.63" D
59” W x 29.5" D  
70.88" W x 23.63" D
70.87” W x 29.5" D   

Nifty - 60 - Silver
Nifty - 72- Silver

Ganging Brackets - Pair

Worksurface - 60" x 24"
Worksurface - 60" x 30"  
Worksurface - 72" x 24"
Worksurface - 72" x 30"  

American Cherry
Cafe
Grey Ash
White

367
401

127

288
327
345
397

Nifty

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Bases and surfaces are ordered separately.
Base available in silver only.
Base accommodates both 24" and 30" deep worksurfaces.
Cannot be used with Modesty Panels.
Cannot be used with Hardwire Power components.

Worksurface sizes are listed as nominal in the SKU and description.
Actual sizing varies from listed. All worksurfaces are 1” TFL.

American Cherry Cafe Grey Ash White
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