## Nifty

The Nifty portable table is designed to meet all the requirements for today's reconfigurable multipurpose and training rooms.



## Standard Features

Height Adjustable				
Integrated Wire Management				
Simple Flip Mechanism				
Locking Casters				
Telescoping Frame				
Multiple Base Colors				
Worksurface Specified Separately 🗸				



## Nifty

SKU	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
NIF-60-SLV	Nifty - 60 - Silver	367
NIF-72-SLV	Nifty - 72- Silver	401
HARDWARE OPTIONS		
GNGBRK	Ganging Brackets - Pair	127
WORKSURFACES		
WS-6024	Worksurface - 60" x 24"	288
WS-6030	Worksurface - 60" x 30"	327
WS-7224	Worksurface - 72" x 24"	345
WS-7230	Worksurface - 72" x 30"	397
STANDARD FINISH COLOR OPTIONS	American Cherry	
-AC	Cafe	
-CAFE	Grey Ash	
-GA	White	
-WHT		

## SPECIFICATION NOTES

Bases and surfaces are ordered separately. Base available in silver only. Base accommodates both 24" and 30" deep worksurfaces. Cannot be used with Modesty Panels. Cannot be used with Hardwire Power components.

Worksurface sizes are listed as nominal in the SKU and description. Actual sizing varies from listed. All worksurfaces are 1" TFL.

Listed Size	Actual Size
WS-6024	59" W X 23.63" D
WS-6030	59" W x 29.5" D
WS-7224	70.88" W x 23.63" D
WS-7230	70.87" W x 29.5" D

American Cherry	Cafe	Grey Ash	White